SCHEDULE - THE GOLDEN KNIGHTS

Date
Thu, Mar 02, 23

Tue, Mar 07, 23

Tue, Mar 14, 23

Tue, Mar 21, 23

Thu, Mar 30, 23

Fri, Mar 31, 23

Tue, Apr 04, 23

Tue, Apr 11, 23

Tue, Apr 18, 23

Thu, Apr 20, 23

RND S

spring 2023 / TUESDAY TIER 5 (E)

Home

1 KING CITY
STEELHAWKS
THE GOLDEN
KNIGHTS

1 THE GOLDEN
KNIGHTS

1 THE GOLDEN
KNIGHTS

2 THE GOLDEN
KNIGHTS

2 THE GOLDEN
KNIGHTS

7 NORDIQUES

SLASHERS

SHOELESS JOES

YOUNG CANADIANS

Dec. 05, 2025
S Visitor

THE GOLDEN
KNIGHTS

SHOELESS JOES

NORDIQUES

YOUNG CANADIANS

SLASHERS

4 THE GOLDEN
KNIGHTS

KING CITY
STEELHAWKS

o THE GOLDEN
KNIGHTS

3 THE GOLDEN
KNIGHTS

o THE GOLDEN
KNIGHTS

DEF

Time

10:15 pm

7:45 pm

10:45 pm

8:45 pm

6:45 pm

6:45 pm

9:45 pm

10:45 pm

9:45 pm

8:45 pm

Location

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar



